NUMBER 37 COPIES RECEIVED		NEW MEXICO OI		ION CO/ SION	FORM C-110
BANTA FE FILE U.B.G.B.			TA FE, NEW M		(Rev. 7-60)
LAND OFFICE	CERTIF	ICATE OF CO	MPLIANCE	AND AUTHORIZ	TION
TRANSPORTER GAS PROBATION OFFICE				NATURAL GAS	~ 0.0. <b>0</b> .
OPERATOR /	PALE THE	ORIGINAL AND 4	COPIES WITH TH	E APPROPRIATE OFFI	cen 63
Company or Operator	where the sector	of Denna,		Lease	Well No.
A Division of	Section Township	Range		County	2
			i Bast	Lee	
Pool				Kind of Lease (State, Fed	,Fee)
If well produce give loca	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	
				dress to which approved con	by of this form is to be sent)
Suma San San				Mada and Barra	
Sums-New Marieo Pipeline Co. Box 1510, Midland, Same   Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo					
Authorized transporter of casing head gas e or dry gas Date Con- Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)					
Phillips Petroleum Co. 8/21/42 Bartlegville, Griebenn					
MAY 1, 1970, STANDARD OIL COMPANY OF TEXAS IS CHANG- ING ITS OPERATING NAME TO CHEVRON OIL COMPANY.					
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box)					
New Well Change in Ownership Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below)					
Oil Dry Gas					
Casing head gas . 🚍 Condensate 🗔					
			•		
Remarks					
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.					
Executed this the fills day of Becomber, 1963					
01L C	ONSERVATION COMMISSIO	N	By 1		
Approved by 7			Title	Deck-	R. L. Sleeper
Title	11. Minga	22	Company	// the Dist. Augeriz	densite at
			Standard	011 Coupery of Te	<b>188</b> .9
Date		<u></u>	A Division	a of California	the Company
28.1	C.C.C.		Brawer "S	", Monahana, Sam	8